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

2 M/F roommates to share duplex close to campus. $228/ 
month + 1/3 utilities. W/D, furnished. 438-1689. 

Clean, responsible person need to share 4 bedroom 
home. Open May 1st and 16th. $200 per/month, utilities 
included. Call 476-9633 

Cool Summer roommate needed to move into really nice 
apartment. May/June to Aug. Male/female, 2-bedroom, 2- 
bath. 465-5210. 
Female N/S to share 3-bedroom townhouse, W/D, 2- 
baths, $191+ deposit, 1/3 utilities. 467-3210. 

Female roommate needed for May-July. $200/month +1/ 
3 utilities. Private room, and large apartment. Call 438- 
1090. 

Female roommate needed May through December. Two 
bedroom, and close to campus. $170 plus 1/2 utilities. 
477-5157 
Female. N/S to share 4-BR home. May-July. $175 plus 1/ 
4 utilities. 435-7552. 

M/F roommate, $133/month + 1/4 utilities. Nice house 
between campuses. Leave message. 438-2472. 

Male roommate to share 5 bedroom house in Capital 
Beach. Five minutes from campus. $180 plus deposit. 
Call 475-5305. 
Male/female nonsmoker roommate for 2 bedroom apart- 
ment. $220 a month plus half utilities. Close to Wesleyan 
campus. 465-4962. 

N/S to share nice 3-BR, W/D, $200/month + 1/3 utilities. 
Available May 1st. Call business phone, 438-2102,9am- 
3:30pm. 
Non-smoking female roommate needed for large 2-bed- 
room/2-bath apartment, walk to campus. Balcony. Fleat 
paid, $225. Jennifer, 477-7488 

Roommates needed immediately and for summer for nice 
4-BR house in Capital Beach area. 435-8769. 

Share 3-BR Flouse, $138 plus utilities, W/D, cable. 1504 
South Street, Call 477-6976 or 477-6973. 

Summer roommate needed to share large home. Non- 
smoker, very nice living conditions. $210-220/month + 1/ 
4 utilities. 476-2585. 

Two female non-smoking roommates to share a four 
bedroom two bath house in Northeast Lincoln. $200/ 
month including utilities plus deposit. Washer/dryer. No 
pets. Available May 1st. Call 466-3432 or 467-4966. 

Two non-smoking responsible females to share newer 
home, washer/dryer, garage, $175/month plus 1/4 utili- 
ties. 477-5675. 

Two-three M/F roommates to share house near campus. 
Utilities and laundry paid. Call Jennifer 438-3543 leave 
message. 

48th and Adams. Room only, cable and utilities paid, 
completely furnished. $195. 466-6252. 

1141 Charleston, 4 bedroom, W/D, D/W, $700 + deposit. 
Available 4/20. 

1143 Charleston, 3 bedroom, W/D, D/W. $600 + deposit. 
Available 4/20. 
Call after 6 pm, 474-1303. 

1325 N 21 st. Summer only. 3-bedrooms, $575.476-1279, 
leave message. 

3-bedroom, close to campus, $600.435-4457. 

3210 S Street. Four bedroom, two baths, central air, no 
pets. $650. 430-6328.__ 
4 BR. $600/month. Close to campus, Clean house with 
off-street parking. Available Immediately. Call Matt, 477- 
9540 for details and show time. 

5 BR 2 bath, 2331 U St., C/A, laundry, dishwasher, $995/ 
month. Reserve now or for fall. Phoenix Properties, 474- 
5327. 

519 N. 35th. Five bedroom, two baths, garage. $750/ 
month. No pets. 430-6328. 

Bedroom for rent in newer home. Garage, W/D, fireplace. 
$270/month. Call 435-3858 after 4pm. 

Between campuses. 5 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath, washer/ 
dryer, dishwasher. Nice, no pets. Available May. $750. 
488-5446. 

Close to campus, 2011 “G". Newer 2 bedroom, one level, 
C/A, all applicances. $475 plus utilities. 466-1686, R.D. 
Hinkley & Associates, Inc., 840 N 48th. 

Reserving Now for Summer or August. Nice houses, 
close to campus. 432-0644, 432-6644. 

Small 2 bedroom, 2 blocks north of stadium, appliances, 
completely new inside. No pets. 464-3069. 

3 and 4 bedroom duplexes, $800-$895. Available for May 
and Summer months. Call between 8-6pm. 435-7807. 

Students Welcome 
Super-sham 3 bedroom, between campuses, available 
May 1-15. Fireplace, carpet, stove, fridge, dishwasher, 1 
1/2 bath. $585 -i- deposit. 1335 N 22. 476-2595. 

ECONO-STORAGE 
Summer Storage 
• April 25 to August 25 
• All-concrete units, 8 ft. high 
• Credit cards accepted 
• Reserve and pay by phone 
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